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Alvin ISD 

Alvin High School
802 S. Johnson School Phone: (281) 254-3000
Alvin, TX  77511 Ag Office Phone: (281) 254-2609

Name Email Cell School Extension
Victoria Espinoza vespinoza@alvinisd.net

Kinsey Pawlosky kpawlosky@alvinisd.net

Courtney Webb cnwebb@alvinisd.net 

Taylor Zobrist tzobrist@alvinisd.net

Manvel High School
19601 Hwy 6 School Phone: (281) 245-2232

Manvel, TX  77578 Ag Office Phone:

Name Email Cell School Extension
Joshua White jwhite2@alvinisd.net

Bree Clark cclark@alvinisd.net

Kelley Marosko kmarosko@alvinisd.net

Shadow Creek High School
11850 Broadway School Phone: (281) 245-3800

Pearland, TX 77584 Ag Office Phone:

Name Email Cell School Extension
Maddie Gesford mcostlow@alvinisd.net

Patrick Lynn plynn@alvinisd.net

Laura Reddoch lreddoch@alvinisd.net

JB Hensler College & Career Academy
7380 Lewis Lane School Phone: (281) 245-2160
Manvel, TX 77578 Ag Office Phone:

Name Email Cell School Extension

Emily Joseph ejoseph@alvinisd.net

Jaycee Thompson jmthompson@alvinisd.net

Iowa Colony 
3700 Davenport Pkwy School Phone: (713) 814-7500
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mailto:ejoseph@alvinisd.net
mailto:jmthompson@alvinisd.net


Iowa Colony, TX 77583 Ag Office Phone:

Name Email Cell School Extension
Dominike Uscanga dominikeuscanga0311@gmail.com

Clear Creek ISD 

 Clear Brook High School
4607 FM 2351 School Phone: (281) 284-2278

Friendswood, TX  77546 Ag Office Phone:

Name Email Cell School Extension
sommer Flowers sflowers@ccisd.net

Garrison Massey gmassey@ccisd.net

Riley Walton rwalton@ccisd.net (503) 899-3712

Clear Creek High School
23305 E Main School Phone: (281) 284-1700

League City, TX 77573 Ag Office Phone:

Name Email Cell School Extension
Travis Neill tneill@ccisd.net

Natalie Terry nterry@ccisd.net (254) 749-3608
Madelyne Nauman mnauman@ccisd.net

Clear Falls High School
4380 Village Way School Phone: (281) 284-1100

League City, TX 77573 Ag Office Phone:

Name Email Cell School Extension
Kori Adams kadams1@ccisd.net

Laura Garcia lcgarcia@ccisd.net (281) 745-2684
Amy Harris aharris1@ccisd.net

Bill Watts wwatts@ccisd.net

Clear Lake High School
2929 Bay Area Blvd. School Phone: (281) 284-1900
Houston, TX 77058 Ag Office Phone: (281) 284-2093

Name Email Cell School Extension
Leah Dower ldower@ccisd.net (713) 208-1585
Chesley Rudasill crudasill@ccisd.net

Kylie Miller knsmith@ccisd.net (713) 248-9291
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 Clear Springs High School
501 Palomino Ln. School Phone: (281) 284-1300

League City, TX 77573 Ag Office Phone: (281) 284-1362

Name Email Cell School Extension
Natasha Cable ncable@ccisd.net

Brady Reid breid@ccisd.net

Deer Park ISD 

Deer Park High School
6804 Line Dr. School Phone: (281) 330-0141

Pasadena, TX 77505 Ag Office Phone: (832) 667494

Name Email Cell School Extension
Marlo McMaster mmcmaster@dpisd.org (832) 668-7200
Austin Nauman anauman@dpisd.org

Steven Nixon snixon@dpisd.org

Kinsey Parker kparker@dpisd.org (832) 668-7491
Savannah Schroeder sschroeder@dpisd.org

Dickinson ISD 

Dickinson High School
3800 Baker Drive School Phone: (281) 229-6400

Dickinson, TX 77539 Ag Office Phone: (281) 229-6045

Name Email Cell School Extension
Jordyn Cook jcook@dickinsonisd.org (281) 229-6498
Emily Hastings ehastings@dickinsonisd.org

Clay Menotti cmenotti1@dickinsonisd.org

Kaylee Phillips kphillips1@dickinsonisd.org

Natalie Richmon nrichmon@dickinsonisd.org

Mitch Robinson mrobinson@dickinsonisd.org

Alexandra Rocha arocha@dickinsonisd.org

Morgan Waters mwaters@dickinsonisd.org

Friendswood ISD 

Friendswood High School
702 Greenbriar School Phone: (281) 482-3413

Friendswood, TxX 77546 Ag Office Phone:

mailto:ncable@ccisd.net
mailto:mmcmaster@dpisd.org
mailto:anauman@dpisd.org
mailto:snixon@dpisd.org
mailto:kparker@dpisd.org
mailto:sschroeder@dpisd.org
mailto:jcook@dickinsonisd.org
mailto:ehastings@dickinsonisd.org
mailto:cmenotti1@dickinsonisd.org
mailto:kphillips1@dickinsonisd.org
mailto:nrichmon@dickinsonisd.org
mailto:mrobinson@dickinsonisd.org
mailto:arocha@dickinsonisd.org
mailto:mwaters@dickinsonisd.org


Name Email Cell School Extension
Bailey Beken bbeken@fisdk12.net

Rachel Hults rhults@fisdk12.net (281) 229-4379
Trevor Reifel treifel@fisdk12.net

Goose Creek CISD (Baytown)

Robert E. Lee High School
1809 Market St. School Phone: (281) 420-4535

Baytown, TX  77521 Ag Office Phone:

Name Email Cell School Extension
Lily Pruitt-West lily.pruittwest@gccisd.net

Joshua Wade joshua.wade@gccisd.net

Goose Creek Memorial High School
6001 E. Wallisville School Phone: (281) 421-4400
Baytown, TX 77521 Ag Office Phone:

Name Email Cell School Extension
Kristin Caninenberg kristin.caninenberg@gccisd.net (281) 421-4400 x 86713
Kara Craig kara.craig@gccisd.net

Jared Lynch jared.lynch@gccisd.net

Chris McLaren christopher.mclaren@gccisd.net (713)295-1546 

Ross S. Sterling High School
300 West Baker School Phone: (281) 420-4500

Baytown, TX 77521 Ag Office Phone:

Name Email Cell School Extension
Rebekah Banks rebekah.banks@gccisd.net

Donald Guillory donald.guillory@gcisd.net

Ashley Lott ashley.lott@gccisd.net

Kenneth Rogers kenneth.rogers@gccisd.net

Stuart Career Tech High School
300 YMCA Dr. School Phone: (281) 420-4550

Baytown, TX 77521 Ag Office Phone:

Name Email Cell School Extension
Kelly Mills kmills@gccisd.net

Alvaliz Jiminez alvaliz.jiminez@gccisd.net

Rex Miller ramiller@gccisd.net
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La Porte ISD

La Porte High School
1002 San Jacinto School Phone: (281) 604-7500

La Porte, TX  77571 Ag Office Phone: (281) 604-7658

Name Email Cell School Extension
Erika Espitia espitiae@lpisd.org  (281) 604-7698
Carrie Hicks hicksc@lpisd.org  (281) 604-7658
DeAnna Morris morrisde@lpisd.org  (281) 604-7736

Pasadena ISD

J. Frank Dobie High School
10220 Blackhawk School Phone: (713) 740-0370

Houston, TX  77089 Ag Office Phone: (713) 740-0370x4299

Name Email Cell School Extension
Robert McGill rmcgill@pasadenaisd.org

Schuyler Morris sgallihermorris@pasadenaisd.org

Anabelle Sallee asallee@pasadenaisd.org

Lewis Career & Technical High School
1348 Genoa Red Bluff School Phone: (713) 740-5320

Houston, TX 77034 Ag Office Phone:

Name Email Cell School Extension
Haley Andrews handrews@pasadenaisd.org

Alan Masters gmasters@pasadenaisd.org

Lauren Sylvest lsylvest@pasadenaisd.org

Pasadena High School
206 S. Shaver School Phone: (713) 740-0310

Pasadena, TX  77506 Ag Office Phone:

Name Email Cell School Extension
Johnna Mikolajchak jmikolajchak@pasadenaisd.org

Tim Mikolajchak tmikolajchak@pasadenaisd.org

Stephanie Rankin srankin1@pasadenaisd.org

Pasadena Memorial High School
4410 Crenshaw School Phone: (713) 740-0390
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Pasadena, TX 77504 Ag Office Phone:

Name Email Cell School Extension
Morgan Motley mmotley@pasadenaisd.org

Michael Preston mpreston@pasadenaisd.org

Sam Rayburn High School
2121 Cherrybrook School Phone: (713) 740-0330

Pasadena, TX  77502 Ag Office Phone: (713) 740-0330x02277

Name Email Cell School Extension
David Gutierrez dgutierrez1@pasadenaisd.org

Hannah Zapalac hzapalac@pasadenaisd.org

Elsa Ortiz eortiz@pasadenaisd.org

Pearland ISD

Pearland High School
3775 S Main School Phone: (281) 997-7445

Pearland, TX  77581 Ag Office Phone:

Name Email Cell School Extension
Jenna Lawhorn lawhornj@pearlandisd.org

Michaela Morgan morganm@pearlandisd.org

Glenda Dawson High School
2050 Cullen Blvd. School Phone: (281) 412-8800

Pearland, TX 77581 Ag Office Phone:

Name Email Cell School Extension
N/A

Robert Turner High School
4717 Bailey Rd. School Phone: (281) 727-1600

Pearland, TX 77581 Ag Office Phone: (281) 727-1602

Name Email Cell School Extension
Amber Brending brendinga@pearlandisd.org

Brady Morgan jbmorgan@pearlandisd.org

Hunter Morgan morganjo@pearlandisd.org

Rhonda Morgan morganr@pearlandisd.org

Santa Fe ISD

Santa Fe High School
Box 370 School Phone: (409) 925-2700 
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Santa Fe, TX 77510 Ag Office Phone: (409) 925-3526

Name Email Cell School Extension
Dollie Dow dollie.petrosky@sfisd.org

Bubba Dunn stuart.dunn@sfisd.org

Brandon Noto Brandon.noto@sfisd.org

Laura Redlinger laura.redlinger@sfisd.org

Emily Tyra emily.tyra@sfisd.org

Texas City ISD

Texas City High School
1431 9th Ave N School Phone: (409) 916-0800

Texas City, TX  77590 Ag Office Phone: (409) 916-0821

Name Email Cell School Extension
Nikki Ashcraft aashcraft@tcisd.org

Cassandra Griffis cgriffis@tcisd.org

Morgan Richards mrichards@tcisd.org
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